Project Name:
Date: Note:
LED Downlight Retrofit Kit - RPDL Series
SPECIFICATION
Model RPDL-4IN-10W-CCT RPDL-6IN-15W-CCT
Power 10W 15W
Size 4“ 6”
Lumens 860 LM 1300 LM

ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Project Name:
Date: Note:
DIMENSIONS
HY-RPDL-R4X-TWCCT
Company Code Product Size Power TWCCT
RPDL: LED REPLACEMENT
(RETROFIT) DOWNLIGHT
R4X: 4"
R6X: 6”
R4X: 10W
R6X: 15W Adjustable CCT
LED Downlight Retrofit Kit - RPDL Series
HY-RPDL-R4X-TWCCT HY-RPDL-R6X-TWCCT
Compatible Dimmers
LUTRON:
CT-600PR, MSCL-OP153MH, DVWCL-153PH, TGCL-153PR, MA-RR, DVCL-153PR, SCL-153PR, P-PKG1W-WH-R, MACL-153MH
LEVITON:
R00-RNL06-TW, R50-IPL06-10M
Model Diameter 2 Diameter 1 Height Wire Length
RPDL-4IN-10W-CCT 5.51 in 2.95 in 3.25 in 5.31 in
RPDL-6IN-15W-CCT 7.4 in 3.54 in 3.25 in 5.31 in
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Project Name:
Date: Note:
3
E26 lamp cap
(Or only the connection
terminals)
1
Replacement type 4"
DOB 4" replacement downlight Connect the wiring terminals of the E26 lamp holder in the CAN/J-box to
the wiring terminals at the bottom of the downlight to complete the
wiring.
65
After connecting the power supply, use the switch to select the desired
color temperature. Five color temperature options are available.
Push the downlight into the CAN/J-box. The downlight is secured in
place by the spring’s elasticity.
Power-on test complete. Installation finished.
4
4" Can/J-box
Ceiling
4" Can/J-box and Ceiling
2
1
Replacement type 6"
DOB 6" replacement downlight
2
6" Can/J-box and Ceiling
6" Can/J-box
Ceiling
There are two spring
brackets inside.
Connect the wiring terminals on the E26 lamp holder in the CAN/J-box to
the terminals at the bottom of the downlight to complete the wiring.
3
E26 lamp cap
(Or only the connection
terminals)